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SN REF ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 16.43

432
212
11

1.1
4 31

Demolishing cement
concrete including

disposal of material
within 50 metre lead.

1:3:6 or richer mix

Surface dressing of the
ground including removing
vegetation and making up

undulations and

in-equalities not exceeding
15 cms in depth/ height
including disposal of
rubbish upto 1.5 m lift and
lead upto 50m (at least Sm
away from the dressed

area).

Excavation for all types and
sizes of foundations,
trenches and drains or for

any other purpose

including disposal of
excavated stuff upto 1.5 m
lift and Jead upto 50m (at
least Sm away from the
excavated area), including
dressing and leveling of

pits.

In all types of soils.

Providing and laying
nominal mix plain cement
concrete with crushed
stone aggregate using
conerete mixer in all

REPAIRING /MAINTENANCE OF GA
SCHEDULE OF RATES PUBLIC WO

DETAILED ESTIMATE

RDEN NEAR SHIV MANDIR AT WARD 38
RKS DEPARTMENT [PWD BUILDING-01 01.2015]

B H/ID
1.00 0.10
0.70 0.10

Total
1.00

Total
0.40 0.10

Total

Powered By ; Estimate Maker Software g

QTY UNIT

0.30

0.07

0.37 cum
200.00

200.00 sgm

16.00 cum

OFFICE OF THE NAGAR PALIK NIGAM, KORBA ( C.G)

RATE AMOUNT

548.00 20313

< 9N 1420 00
AA0 O

1



1.2
£ 118
o 31
15
7 12.37

| autes LIRS MRl SR Rt
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ITEM DESCRIPTION N
works upto phinth fevel

excluding cost of torm

work.

108 (1 cement ¢ 4

coarse sand ¢ 8 graded
stone aggregate 40mm

nominal size).

Providing and filling in
plinth with sand/ Crusher
dust and hard moorum
under floor in layers not
exceeding 20em in depth
consolidating cach
deposited layer by
ramming and watering,
including dressing ete.

complete.

Providing and laying
nominal mix plain cement
concrete with crushed
stone aggregate using
concrete mixer in all
works upto plinth level
excluding cost of form
work.

1:1%4:3 (1 cement: 1%
coarse sand : 3 graded
stone aggregate 20mm
nominal size).

Chequerred precast cement
concrete tiles 22mm thick
in footpath & courtyard
jointed with neat cement
slurry mixed with pigment
to match the shade of tile
including cleaning of joint
etc complete on 20 mm
thick bed of cement mortar
1:4 (1 cement :4 coarse

200 00

200.00

200.00

200.00

050

160

1.50

0.

o

HID

0.10
0.08

Total

008

Total

0.30

Total

]

QTY UNIT RATE  AMOUNT
10.00
24.00
3400 cum  2659.00  90406.00
24.00
2400 cum 37100 8904.00
24.00
2400 cum 407300  97752.00
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/TEM DESCRIPTION N L 3] HID QTY UNIT RATE  AMOUNT
sand) :

Light shade using white
cement

1 20000 1.50 300.00

Total 300.00 sgm £40.00  192000.00
Providing filling and

compacting local earth
(from approved source pit)
in layers not exceeding
20cm in depth consolidating
cach deposited layer by
ramming and watering,
including dressing etc.
complete.

1.50
Total 1.50  cum 242.00 353.00
As per Estimate Amount Rs. 394028.13

Say Rs.

Yd,\
&:w\b&/ W

AE.
Nagar Palik Nigam Nagar palik Nigam
Korba(C.G.) korba(C.G.)
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